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Beamon, Farrie  
300 Fuller St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-3126

1.Keurig Dr. Pepper 
2.Quality Assurance Technician 
3.Windsor VA

09/29/2022 $120.00 $120.00

Bouchard, Antonia  
1753 Hyland Creek Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-3591

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

07/09/2022 $100.00 $1,590.21

Bouchard, Antonia  
1753 Hyland Creek Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-3591

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

08/09/2022 $100.00 $1,690.21

Bouchard, Antonia  
1753 Hyland Creek Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-3591

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/09/2022 $100.00 $1,790.21

Bouchard, Antonia  
1753 Hyland Creek Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-3591

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/09/2022 $100.00 $1,890.21

Bouchard, Antonia  
1753 Hyland Creek Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-3591

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/09/2022 $100.00 $1,990.21

Bouchard, Antonia  
1753 Hyland Creek Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-3591

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/09/2022 $100.00 $2,090.21

Boyd, Johnna  
3345 Bridge Rd 
Ste 912B 
Suffolk, VA 23435-1848

1.ONYX Realty Professionals 
2.REALTOR 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/28/2022 $60.00 $120.00

Boyd, Johnna  
3345 Bridge Rd 
Ste 912B 
Suffolk, VA 23435-1848

1.ONYX Realty Professionals 
2.REALTOR 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/28/2022 $60.00 $120.00

Brandon-Hamlin, Valerie  
1425 Holt Dr 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3626

1.Property Manager 
2.NRHA 
3.Norfolk VA

09/17/2022 $60.00 $160.00

Brandon-Hamlin, Valerie  
1425 Holt Dr 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3626

1.Property Manager 
2.NRHA 
3.Norfolk VA

09/30/2022 $60.00 $220.00

Briley, Lynn  
1618 A St 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2002

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portsmouth VA

12/20/2022 $100.00 $200.00
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Brown, Lisa  
101 Sandcastle Cir 
Suffolk, VA 23434-8668

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Suffolk VA

09/25/2022 $60.00 $530.00

Brown, Lisa  
101 Sandcastle Cir 
Suffolk, VA 23434-8668

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Suffolk VA

09/30/2022 $60.00 $590.00

Brown, Melvin  
2601 West Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-4354

1.Hampton city schools 
2.Secondary Education 
3.Hampton VA

09/27/2022 $240.00 $240.00

Brugger, Adalyn  
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Self Employed 
2.lawyer 
3.Mechanicsville VA

09/20/2022 $120.00 $155.00

Brugger, Adalyn  
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Self Employed 
2.lawyer 
3.Mechanicsville VA

10/03/2022 $250.00 $405.00

Clark, Annette  
4240 Sedgewyck Cir 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-5523

1.ADP 
2.Payroll Support Specialist 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/25/2022 $60.00 $295.00

Clark, Nadarius  
4240 Sedgewyck Cir 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-5523

1.Gateway Services 
2.Councelor 
3.Portsmouth VA

10/04/2022 $200.00 $905.00

Clark, Tony  
4240 Sedgewyck Cir 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-5523

1.Government Employee 
2.Work Lead 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/25/2022 $60.00 $160.00

Clean Virginia 
117 4th St SE 
Ste C 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5511

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/20/2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Clean Virginia 
117 4th St SE 
Ste C 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5511

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/07/2022 $25,000.00 $27,500.00

Fitzgerald, Ben  
6705 Castlewood Cir 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3016

1.Zion Community Northern Suffolk 
2.Bishop 
3.Suffolk VA

09/29/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Fogel, Toni  
160 Williams St 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-1835

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portsmouth VA

08/31/2022 $180.00 $180.00
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Friends of Don Scott 
355 Crawford St 
Ste 704 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2831

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/30/2022 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Grossman, Elizabeth  
555 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Apt 1103 
Washington, DC 20001-4737

1.self-employed 
2.independent consultant 
3.Washington DC

08/29/2022 $60.00 $211.21

Grossman, Elizabeth  
555 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Apt 1103 
Washington, DC 20001-4737

1.self-employed 
2.independent consultant 
3.Washington DC

09/30/2022 $120.00 $331.21

Hayes for Delegate 
PO Box 5142 
Chesapeake, VA 23324-0142

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Chesapeake VA

08/31/2022 $120.00 $120.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-2700

1. 
2.Shipbuilding Company 
3.Newport News VA

07/05/2022 $500.00 $1,000.00

Ihlemann, Claus  
1086 Algonquin Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23505-3151

1.Decorum of Virginia Inc 
2.business owner 
3.Norfolk VA

09/25/2022 $250.00 $500.00

Jackson, Charles  
922 Juniper Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-1518

1.JW Consulting 
2.Gov Affairs 
3.Alexandria VA

10/10/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Jenkins, Clinton  
438 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4425

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Suffolk VA

09/28/2022 $120.00 $120.00

Jones, Justin  
9209 River Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-7626

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/01/2022 $240.00 $240.00

Jones, Justin  
9209 River Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-7626

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/06/2022 $240.00 $480.00

Kendall, Timothy  
296 Missouri Ave 
Herndon, VA 20170-5421

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon VA

08/06/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Kendall, Timothy  
296 Missouri Ave 
Herndon, VA 20170-5421

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon VA

08/14/2022 $200.00 $350.00
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Levine, Leianna  
718 Thayor St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-4456

1.7-Eleven 
2.Manager 
3.Norfolk VA

09/28/2022 $60.00 $135.00

Moore, Kenneth  
4533 W Norfolk Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-2249

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/28/2022 $120.00 $320.00

Page, Lamont  
165 Cedar Crest Dr 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6383

1.Page Notary Services 
2.Loan Signing Agent 
3.Yorktown VA

09/25/2022 $60.00 $60.00

Page, Lamont  
165 Cedar Crest Dr 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6383

1.Page Notary Services 
2.Loan Signing Agent 
3.Yorktown VA

10/01/2022 $70.00 $130.00

Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

1.Nadarius Clark for Delegate 
2.Campaign Manager 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/19/2022 $49.12 $1,038.29

Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

1.Nadarius Clark for Delegate 
2.Campaign Manager 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/29/2022 $60.00 $1,098.29

Pleas, Narendra  
1901 Gunston Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23434-7253

1.City of Suffolk 
2.Attorney 
3.Suffolk VA

09/09/2022 $120.00 $120.00

Randall, Ricardo  
2424 Chancery Ln 
Apt 306 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-2483

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

09/29/2022 $120.00 $120.00

Randall, Ricardo  
2424 Chancery Ln 
Apt 306 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-2483

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

09/30/2022 $60.00 $180.00

Scott, Don  
355 Crawford St 
Ste 704 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2831

1.Don Scott 
2.Attorney 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/30/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

SEIU 32BJ 
25 W 18th St 
New York, NY 10011-4677

1. 
2.PAC 
3.New York NY

12/14/2022 $500.00 $500.00

SEIU-COPE 
1800 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20036-1806

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

12/19/2022 $500.00 $500.00
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Simonds for Delegate 
PO Box 1952 
Newport News, VA 23601-0952

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Newport News VA

12/21/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Smith, Sonjia  
815 Broomley Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-7821

1.Philanthropist 
2.Self 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/27/2022 $32,500.00 $32,500.00

Sumpter, Charles  
203 Yoakum Pkwy 
Apt 1803 
Alexandria, VA 22304-3769

1.The World Wildlife Fund 
2.Senior Director 
3.Washington DC

09/25/2022 $120.00 $120.00

Thomson, James  
2806 Cardiff Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4000

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

07/26/2022 $10.00 $210.42

Thomson, James  
2806 Cardiff Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4000

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

08/26/2022 $10.00 $220.42

Thomson, James  
2806 Cardiff Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4000

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

09/26/2022 $10.00 $230.42

Thomson, James  
2806 Cardiff Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4000

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/26/2022 $10.00 $240.42

Thomson, James  
2806 Cardiff Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4000

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/26/2022 $10.00 $250.42

Thomson, James  
2806 Cardiff Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4000

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/26/2022 $10.00 $260.42

Tillage, Vernon  
1214 County St 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3240

1.Portsmouth 
2.City Council 
3.

09/30/2022 $60.00 $160.00

Va Maritime Assn 
236 E Plume St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1726

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk VA

11/18/2022 $500.00 $500.00

VEA Fund 
116 S 3rd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3704

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/05/2022 $500.00 $1,000.00

5 of 31



Nadarius Clark for Delegate (CC-21-00052) Reporting Period: 07/01/2022 Through: 12/31/2022
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia Union University 
1500 N Lombardy St 
Richmond, VA 23220-1711

1. 
2.Vendor 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Williams, Hiram  
1500 N Lombardy St 
Richmond, VA 23220-1711

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

08/26/2022 $10.00 $200.00

Williams, Junius  
21 Shamrock Dr 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-1650

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portsmouth VA

09/19/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Wright, Ebony  
1493 Elderberry Rd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3383

1.DoD 
2.Management Analyst 
3.Suffolk VA

09/15/2022 $60.00 $60.00

Wright, Ebony  
1493 Elderberry Rd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3383

1.DoD 
2.Management Analyst 
3.Suffolk VA

09/21/2022 $180.00 $240.00

Total This Period $73,149.12
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Commonwealth Forward 
300 E Main St 
Ste 201 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5219

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Charlottesville VA 
4. Staff time (Kiera Hall) 
5. FairMarketValue

12/30/2022 $500.00 $373,431.61

Virginia Hospital &amp; Healthcare Association 
4200 Innslake Dr 
Ste 203 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6772

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Glen Allen VA 
4. Event Catering 
5. ActualCost

09/30/2022 $1,504.50 $1,504.50

Total This Period $2,004.50

7 of 31



Nadarius Clark for Delegate (CC-21-00052) Reporting Period: 07/01/2022 Through: 12/31/2022
Page:                          

No Schedule C results to display.

8 of 31



Nadarius Clark for Delegate (CC-21-00052) Reporting Period: 07/01/2022 Through: 12/31/2022
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Crocker, Zsakee  
22581 Deep Bottom Dr 
Carrollton, VA 23314-2806

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/01/2022 $600.00

T-Mobile 
PO Box 37380 
Albuquerque, NM 87176-7380

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/01/2022 $812.00

Walmart 
6259 College Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2610

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/01/2022 $60.50

7-Eleven 
4718 Richmond Hwy 
Richmond, VA 23234-3153

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $65.00

Dollar Tree 
1291 Benns Church Blvd 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6064

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $11.93

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $175.00

FedEx 
942 Shady Grove Rd S 
Memphis, TN 38120-4117

Print Materials Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $38.55

Google Suites 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $72.00

Hines, Tyler  
5237 Moreland St 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3439

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $566.67

Kroger 
1282 Smithfield Plz 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6054

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $61.89

Post Office 
3590 Towne Point Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-1346

Postage Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $91.00

StoreHouse Coffee 
107 E 2nd Ave 
Franklin, VA 23851-1709

Event Reservation Nadarius 
Clark 07/05/2022 $75.00

Beverford, Peyton  
7913 Tamarind Pl 
Richmond, VA 23227-2112

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/06/2022 $566.67
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Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/06/2022 $1,000.00

Warren, Sandy  
22581 Deep Bottom Dr 
Carrollton, VA 23314-2806

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 07/06/2022 $100.00

Extra Space Storage 
200 Poplar Hill Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5506

Storage Unit Nadarius 
Clark 07/07/2022 $57.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nadarius 
Clark 07/07/2022 $250.00

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/08/2022 $500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/10/2022 $5.74

Happy Shopper 
3800 Twin Pines Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-2802

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/11/2022 $30.02

Sam&#39;s Club 
2444 Chesapeake Square Ring Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-2173

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/11/2022 $72.80

Chesapeake Democratic Committee 
PO Box 2691 
Chesapeake, VA 23327-2691

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 07/12/2022 $100.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nadarius 
Clark 07/12/2022 $400.00

Crocker, Zsakee  
22581 Deep Bottom Dr 
Carrollton, VA 23314-2806

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/14/2022 $600.00

E-ZPass 
1701 Church St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-2304

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 07/14/2022 $50.00

Pair, Jeremy  
953 Florida Ave 
Portsmouth, VA 23707-1921

Event Security Nadarius 
Clark 07/14/2022 $200.00
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Walmart 
6259 College Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2610

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/14/2022 $102.66

Walmart 
6259 College Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2610

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/14/2022 $33.75

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/17/2022 $0.20

7-Eleven 
4718 Richmond Hwy 
Richmond, VA 23234-3153

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $38.42

BP 
5051 Nine Mile Rd 
Richmond, VA 23223-5732

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $35.00

GALA&#39;S Signature Events 
4940 S MILITARY Hwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23323

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $150.00

Happy Shopper 
3800 Twin Pines Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-2802

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $50.00

Hines, Tyler  
5237 Moreland St 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3439

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $500.00

Party Time Entertainment 
126 W Washington St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-5274

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $202.00

Portsmouth Parking Authority 
441 Middle St 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2803

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $0.75

Rite Aid 
6150 College Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3684

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $12.82

Special Events Entertainment 
2211 Elliott Ave 
Portsmouth, VA 23702-1360

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $98.23

Special Events Entertainment 
2211 Elliott Ave 
Portsmouth, VA 23702-1360

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 07/18/2022 $65.48
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Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nadarius 
Clark 07/19/2022 $187.72

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/19/2022 $500.00

Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/19/2022 $500.00

Warren, Sandy  
22581 Deep Bottom Dr 
Carrollton, VA 23314-2806

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/19/2022 $125.00

Zoom Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/19/2022 $15.74

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/21/2022 $187.56

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/24/2022 $3.95

Beverford, Peyton  
7913 Tamarind Pl 
Richmond, VA 23227-2112

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 07/25/2022 $500.00

Citgo 
4100 George Washington Hwy 
Portsmouth, VA 23702-2004

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 07/25/2022 $29.54

Happy Shopper 
3800 Twin Pines Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-2802

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/25/2022 $40.00

Marathon 
LAWRENCEVILLE PLANK Rd 
Lawrenceville, VA 23868

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 07/25/2022 $30.01

Velocity Urgent Care 
7394 Harbour Towne Pkwy 
Ste 5 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3473

COVID Test Nadarius 
Clark 07/25/2022 $200.00

Happy Shopper 
3800 Twin Pines Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-2802

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/27/2022 $59.53
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Kroger 
1282 Smithfield Plz 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6054

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/27/2022 $118.28

National Conference of State Legislatures 
444 N Capitol St NW 
Ste 515 
Washington, DC 20001-1543

Event Reservation Nadarius 
Clark 07/27/2022 $750.00

Towne Bank 
5716 High St W 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4502

Banking Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/27/2022 $55.84

GetThru 
PO Box 2690 
Alameda, CA 94501-0690

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/28/2022 $90.88

Sam&#39;s Club 
2444 Chesapeake Square Ring Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-2173

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 07/28/2022 $26.84

Tailor Alterations 
3214 High St 
Portsmouth, VA 23707-3318

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/28/2022 $120.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 07/31/2022 $1.20

7-Eleven 
6496 Hampton Roads Pkwy 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2609

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 08/01/2022 $8.00

Crocker, Zsakee  
22581 Deep Bottom Dr 
Carrollton, VA 23314-2806

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/01/2022 $360.00

Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Blvd 
Atlanta, GA 30354-1989

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 08/01/2022 $31.17

Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Blvd 
Atlanta, GA 30354-1989

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 08/01/2022 $30.00

Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Blvd 
Atlanta, GA 30354-1989

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 08/01/2022 $29.00

Party Time Entertainment 
126 W Washington St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-5274

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 08/01/2022 $173.00
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Virginia House Democrats 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 08/01/2022 $5,000.00

Denver Parking Authority 
5056 E 48th Ave 
Denver, CO 80216-3216

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 08/02/2022 $40.00

Google Suites 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 08/02/2022 $72.00

Crocker, Zsakee  
22581 Deep Bottom Dr 
Carrollton, VA 23314-2806

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/03/2022 $105.00

Denver Parking Authority 
5056 E 48th Ave 
Denver, CO 80216-3216

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 08/03/2022 $40.00

Hines, Tyler  
5237 Moreland St 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3439

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/03/2022 $375.00

Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/03/2022 $500.00

Sam&#39;s Club 
505 S Broadway 
Denver, CO 80209-4093

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 08/03/2022 $20.67

Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Blvd 
Atlanta, GA 30354-1989

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 08/04/2022 $30.00

Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Blvd 
Atlanta, GA 30354-1989

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 08/04/2022 $15.97

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/04/2022 $500.00

Renaissance Denver Downtown 
918 17th St 
Denver, CO 80202-2827

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 08/05/2022 $553.29

Shell 
4720 Taylor Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4310

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 08/05/2022 $48.00
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ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 08/07/2022 $1.98

Extra Space Storage 
200 Poplar Hill Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5506

Storage Unit Nadarius 
Clark 08/08/2022 $57.00

Tillage for Portsmouth 
PO Box 681 
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0681

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 08/08/2022 $250.00

E-ZPass 
1701 Church St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-2304

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 08/10/2022 $50.00

Kroger 
1282 Smithfield Plz 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6054

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 08/12/2022 $16.40

Sam&#39;s Club 
2444 Chesapeake Square Ring Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-2173

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 08/12/2022 $67.28

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 08/14/2022 $13.83

Busch Gardens Williamsburg 
1 Busch Gardens Blvd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-5664

Intern Appreciation Event Nadarius 
Clark 08/15/2022 $299.97

Malone, Stephannie  
2116 Grandy Rd 
Brodnax, VA 23920-3355

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/15/2022 $50.00

Party Time Entertainment 
126 W Washington St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-5274

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 08/15/2022 $202.00

Emerald Thai Cuisine 
264 Mclaws Cir 
Ste G 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-5677

Intern Appreciation Event Nadarius 
Clark 08/16/2022 $158.00

Hines, Tyler  
5237 Moreland St 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3439

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/16/2022 $575.00

Shell 
4720 Taylor Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4310

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 08/16/2022 $50.00
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Crocker, Zsakee  
22581 Deep Bottom Dr 
Carrollton, VA 23314-2806

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/18/2022 $90.00

Zoom Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 08/19/2022 $15.74

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 08/21/2022 $0.20

Beverford, Peyton  
7913 Tamarind Pl 
Richmond, VA 23227-2112

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/22/2022 $285.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nadarius 
Clark 08/22/2022 $449.99

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 08/22/2022 $530.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 08/28/2022 $1.00

Murphy USA Walmart 
6259 College Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2610

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 08/29/2022 $54.20

IC Norcom Alumni Association 
PO Box 3322 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-0322

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 08/30/2022 $400.00

GetThru 
PO Box 2690 
Alameda, CA 94501-0690

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/01/2022 $717.60

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227-5512

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 09/01/2022 $2,000.00

Big Homies Inc. 
6109 Brookwood Dr 
Apt A 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3146

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 09/02/2022 $250.00

E-ZPass 
1701 Church St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-2304

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 09/02/2022 $50.00
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Google Suites 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/02/2022 $61.54

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 09/02/2022 $1,400.00

Portsmouth Democratic Committee 
PO Box 783 
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0783

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 09/02/2022 $250.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/04/2022 $15.81

7-Eleven 
2600 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-4516

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 09/06/2022 $40.00

Ella Ward for City Council 
306 Cedar Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-5514

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 09/06/2022 $200.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
655 15th St NW 
# 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5701

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/06/2022 $2,250.00

Shell 
501 S Airport Dr 
Sandston, VA 23150-1334

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 09/06/2022 $48.00

Extra Space Storage 
200 Poplar Hill Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5506

Storage Unit Nadarius 
Clark 09/07/2022 $57.00

Four Points by Sheraton 
4700 S Laburnum Ave 
Richmond, VA 23231-2712

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 09/09/2022 $5.04

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/11/2022 $11.06

Shell 
9201 Barhamsville Rd 
Toano, VA 23168-9424

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 09/12/2022 $36.00

Courtyard by Marriott 
3301 Ordway Dr NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017-1916

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 09/13/2022 $230.72
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Harris, Destiny  
24224 John Henry St 
Windsor, VA 23487-5687

Pageant Sponsorship Nadarius 
Clark 09/13/2022 $250.00

Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 09/13/2022 $500.00

Suffolk Democratic Committee 
PO Box 3458 
Suffolk, VA 23439-3458

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 09/13/2022 $150.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
PO Box 1879 
Richmond, VA 23218-1879

Office Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/13/2022 $788.19

Target 
1245 N Military Hwy 
Norfolk, VA 23502-2228

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/14/2022 $5.61

Office Max 
6253 College Dr 
# 400 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3437

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/15/2022 $57.63

Post Office 
3590 Towne Point Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-1346

Postage Nadarius 
Clark 09/15/2022 $180.00

Adele McClure for Delegate 
PO Box 2003 
Arlington, VA 22202-0003

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 09/16/2022 $250.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/18/2022 $10.68

Norfolk City Parking Enfrcmnt 
222 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 09/19/2022 $13.00

Zoom Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/19/2022 $15.74

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 09/20/2022 $1,400.00

Target 
1245 N Military Hwy 
Norfolk, VA 23502-2228

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/20/2022 $16.96
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Bide-A-Wee Pavilion 
1 Bide A Wee Ln 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-4329

Event Reservation Nadarius 
Clark 09/22/2022 $500.00

Copel, Devette  
2010 Lansing Ave 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-5436

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 09/22/2022 $270.00

Walmart 
6259 College Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2610

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 09/22/2022 $5.59

Banner Buzz 
595 Old Norcross Rd 
Ste G 
Lawrenceville, GA 30046-7667

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/23/2022 $354.31

Dollar Tree 
1291 Benns Church Blvd 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6064

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/23/2022 $33.58

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/25/2022 $153.60

7-Eleven 
2600 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-4516

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 09/26/2022 $43.00

Michael&#39;s 
1011 University Blvd 
Ste 110 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3698

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/27/2022 $58.80

Office Max 
6253 College Dr 
# 400 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3437

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/27/2022 $66.05

Jernigan, Chris  
3025 Estates Ln 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-5462

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 09/28/2022 $80.00

KLM Scholarship Foundation 
PO Box 3081 
Henrico, VA 23228-9701

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 09/28/2022 $500.00

Sam&#39;s Club 
2444 Chesapeake Square Ring Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-2173

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/28/2022 $28.05

Economy Printing, Inc. 
4519 George Washington Hwy 
Portsmouth, VA 23702-2403

Merchandise Nadarius 
Clark 09/29/2022 $434.60
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Family Dollar 
201 E Berkley Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23523-1270

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/29/2022 $21.20

Michael&#39;s 
1011 University Blvd 
Ste 110 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3698

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 09/29/2022 $71.79

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 09/30/2022 $106.68

Copel, Devette  
2010 Lansing Ave 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-5436

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 09/30/2022 $295.00

Rite Aid 
6150 College Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3684

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 09/30/2022 $13.81

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 10/02/2022 $16.99

Echo Signs Printing &amp; Graphics 
2910 Church St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-1618

Print Materials Nadarius 
Clark 10/03/2022 $224.72

Google Suites 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 10/03/2022 $60.00

In The Rough LLC 
1 Bide A Wee Ln 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-4329

Event Catering Nadarius 
Clark 10/03/2022 $1,651.50

Jernigan, Chris  
3025 Estates Ln 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-5462

Event Services Nadarius 
Clark 10/03/2022 $720.00

Kroger Fuel 
1401 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4352

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 10/03/2022 $42.14

Norfolk City Parking Enfrcmnt 
222 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 10/03/2022 $3.00

Pair, Jeremy  
953 Florida Ave 
Portsmouth, VA 23707-1921

Event Security Nadarius 
Clark 10/03/2022 $100.00
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H.M. Creationz 
6719 W Carnation St 
Apt G 
Richmond, VA 23225-7921

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 10/04/2022 $300.00

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 10/04/2022 $1,400.00

7-Eleven 
4718 Richmond Hwy 
Richmond, VA 23234-3153

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 10/05/2022 $30.00

E-ZPass 
1701 Church St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-2304

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 10/05/2022 $50.00

Enterprise Rent-a-Car 
600 Corporate Park Dr 
Saint Louis, MO 63105-4204

Car Rental Nadarius 
Clark 10/06/2022 $705.28

Extra Space Storage 
200 Poplar Hill Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5506

Storage Unit Nadarius 
Clark 10/07/2022 $57.00

GetThru 
PO Box 2690 
Alameda, CA 94501-0690

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 10/07/2022 $147.60

Portsmouth Fishbowl Classic 
731 Queen St 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3419

Event Reservation Nadarius 
Clark 10/07/2022 $150.00

Shell 
501 S Airport Dr 
Sandston, VA 23150-1334

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 10/07/2022 $46.50

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 10/09/2022 $28.05

Arnold, Ivanna  
525 North St 
Apt 2 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2512

Pageant Sponsorship Nadarius 
Clark 10/13/2022 $100.00

Kroger Fuel 
1401 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4352

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 10/13/2022 $50.01

NGP VAN, Inc. 
655 15th St NW 
# 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5701

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 10/14/2022 $1,230.00
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ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 10/16/2022 $9.88

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 10/17/2022 $10.00

Four Points by Sheraton 
4700 S Laburnum Ave 
Richmond, VA 23231-2712

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 10/17/2022 $163.50

Four Points by Sheraton 
4700 S Laburnum Ave 
Richmond, VA 23231-2712

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 10/17/2022 $163.50

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 10/19/2022 $421.29

Zoom Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 10/19/2022 $15.74

Kroger Fuel 
1401 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4352

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 10/20/2022 $50.00

Shell 
4720 Taylor Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4310

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 10/21/2022 $42.70

7-Eleven 
6496 Hampton Roads Pkwy 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2609

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 10/28/2022 $53.00

City of Richmond 
900 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 10/28/2022 $8.00

Mary Redd Nelson Hampton Roads Alumni 
Chapter 
PO Box 9018 
Richmond, VA 23225-0718

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 10/28/2022 $250.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 10/30/2022 $1.00

Dollar Tree 
1141 London Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2239

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 10/31/2022 $9.28
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Norfolk City Parking Enfrcmnt 
222 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 10/31/2022 $3.00

Target 
1245 N Military Hwy 
Norfolk, VA 23502-2228

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 10/31/2022 $21.50

Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 11/01/2022 $500.00

Google Suites 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 11/02/2022 $60.00

I.C. Norcom High Band 
1801 London Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2135

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 11/02/2022 $350.00

Kroger Fuel 
1401 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4352

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 11/02/2022 $25.00

E-ZPass 
1701 Church St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-2304

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 11/03/2022 $50.00

Extra Space Storage 
200 Poplar Hill Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5506

Storage Unit Nadarius 
Clark 11/07/2022 $57.00

GetThru 
PO Box 2690 
Alameda, CA 94501-0690

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 11/07/2022 $8.32

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 11/07/2022 $279.00

Mosby, Aiisha  
3008 Burge St 
Hopewell, VA 23860-4203

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 11/07/2022 $45.00

Wawa 
1146 N Military Hwy 
Norfolk, VA 23502-2425

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 11/07/2022 $49.75

Amedeo&#39;s Ristorante 
1301 Bridgeport Way 
Suffolk, VA 23435-1960

Staff Appreciation Event Nadarius 
Clark 11/08/2022 $104.00
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Tillage for Portsmouth 
PO Box 681 
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0681

Donation Nadarius 
Clark 11/09/2022 $100.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 11/13/2022 $3.95

7-Eleven 
6496 Hampton Roads Pkwy 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2609

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 11/14/2022 $52.23

Gino&#39;s Pizzeria 
455 Court St 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3603

Meals & Lodging Nadarius 
Clark 11/14/2022 $50.47

Harbor Tower Apartments 
1 Harbor Ct 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3825

Event Reservation Nadarius 
Clark 11/14/2022 $100.00

Office Max 
6253 College Dr 
# 400 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3437

Office Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 11/14/2022 $42.39

Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 11/14/2022 $500.00

7-Eleven 
4718 Richmond Hwy 
Richmond, VA 23234-3153

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 11/21/2022 $43.43

Zoom Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 11/21/2022 $15.74

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 11/27/2022 $2.38

7-Eleven 
2600 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-4516

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 11/28/2022 $52.31

E-ZPass 
1701 Church St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-2304

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 12/02/2022 $50.00

Google Suites 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/02/2022 $60.00
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Person 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/04/2022 $0.60

Grassroots Analytics 
700 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-5690

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/06/2022 $143.12

Extra Space Storage 
200 Poplar Hill Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5506

Storage Unit Nadarius 
Clark 12/07/2022 $62.00

Murphy USA Walmart 
6259 College Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2610

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 12/07/2022 $43.43

Towne Bank 
5716 High St W 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4502

Banking Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/07/2022 $15.00

IUPAT Local 1094 Print 
6770 E Marginal Way S 
Bldg E 
Seattle, WA 98108-3405

Print Materials Nadarius 
Clark 12/09/2022 $231.83

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/11/2022 $3.95

Peterson-Quinn, Sullivan  
1 Harbor Ct 
Apt 23G 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3800

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 12/13/2022 $500.00

Page, Char&#39;nae  
165 Cedar Crest Dr 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6383

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 12/15/2022 $900.00

Shell 
3500 High St 
Portsmouth, VA 23707-3126

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 12/16/2022 $39.52

Sam&#39;s Club 
2444 Chesapeake Square Ring Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-2173

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 12/19/2022 $20.48

Zoom Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/19/2022 $15.74

Food Lion 
1010 Portsmouth Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23434-2222

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 12/20/2022 $44.65

25 of 31



Nadarius Clark for Delegate (CC-21-00052) Reporting Period: 07/01/2022 Through: 12/31/2022
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
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Item or Service

Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Jimmy John&#39;s 
341 High St 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3706

Event Catering Nadarius 
Clark 12/20/2022 $76.61

Wawa 
3408 Western Branch Blvd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5108

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 12/21/2022 $40.00

T-Mobile 
PO Box 37380 
Albuquerque, NM 87176-7380

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/22/2022 $85.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/25/2022 $23.70

7-Eleven 
6496 Hampton Roads Pkwy 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2609

Transportation Nadarius 
Clark 12/27/2022 $40.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 12/31/2022 $1.00

Total This Period $50,461.28
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 43 $73,149.12

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $2,004.50

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 49 $2,448.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 94 $77,601.62

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $2,004.50

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $50,461.28

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $52,465.78

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $51,798.11

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $77,601.62

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $77,601.62

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $129,399.73

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$52,465.78

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $52,465.78

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $76,933.95

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $867,048.27

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $77,601.62

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $944,649.89

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $944,649.89

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $815,250.16

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$52,465.78

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $867,715.94

29. Ending Balance $76,933.95
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